ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS LIGHT ENGINE DRIVER 80CRI/
CCT LENS OPTIONS DISTRIBUTION FINISH END CAP WARRANTY COMPLIANCE
DSC2 2L HE U 50 5000K FFL Frosted Flat
Lens
(BLANK) (BLANK) (BLANK) (BLANK) BABA
2' Discovery 3L High Efficacy 120-277V 40 4000K Wide White End Cap w/Knockout 5 Year Build America
4L 35 3500K FCL Frosted
Curved Lens
ND 2 BLK 3,4 NEKO 10YR Buy America
30 3000K Narrow Black End Cap w/o Knockout 10 Year Compliant
DSC4   2L FFLGR Frosted Flat
Glare
Reducing Lens
SLV 3,4
4' Discovery 3L Silver
4L C 3,4
6L FCLGR Frosted
Curved
Glare
Reducing Lens
Custom
8L
10L9
DSC8   5L
8' Discovery 6L
8L
10L
12L
14L12
16L12
20L12
DSCSPEC0226
LINEAR STRIP
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	 Highly Configurable BAA Spec Grade Strip Luminaire
•	 Sleek injection-molded endcap design
         -Decorative No Knockout end cap option
•	 No visible fasteners providing a smooth uninterrupted design
•	 Precision Designed Low UGR Curved & Flat Frosted Acrylic Lens
options - IK06 Impact Rate
•	 High Performance Narrow or Wide Distribution Optics
•	 White (Std.) and optional Black, Silver, or Custom Finishes
•	 Surface, Cable, Suspension, Pendant, & Wall Mounting Options
•	 Asymmetrical & Symmetrical White Reflector Options
•	 2ft, 4ft & 8ft Lengths available
•	 18 Lumen Packages Ranging 2,000L – 20,000L
•	 High Efficacy (HE) Lumen Packages
•	 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K CCT options available
•	 80 or 90 CRI
•	 120-277V Driver
•	 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% -10%)
•	 L90>54,000 hrs
•	 -4°F to 122◦F Ambient Temperature Range
•	 5 Year Warranty (std); 10 Year Warranty Optional
•	 ETL Listed for Dry and Damp Locations
•	 Build America Buy America (BABA) Compliant
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Offices •	 Education •	 Storage Facility •	 Garages •	 Retail •	 Warehouses •	 Distribution Centers •	 Grocery Stores •	 Healthcare •	 Hallways
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
*Optional
1 Not available with DSC2 models 8 One required per 4ft section
2 Not available with lens 9 Must be used with FMB
3 May reduce published performance; consult factory 10 Operation down to 32°F